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WAREHOUSING

• �National warehouse in 

Philadelphia, PA.

• California distribution center.

• �In-bond and FTZ storage. 

Complete capabilities for 

storage and preprocessing of 

alcohol beverages, POS and 

raw goods (including alcohol). 

Long term storage and aging 

also available.

AmericanSpiritsLtd.com    info@AmericanSpiritsLtd.com    +1.215.240.6020
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Grow faster. 
Focus on the big things. 

Stop overpaying.

INTERNATIONAL SHIPPING

• �Getting your product to/

from the origin to the US 

Warehouse.

• �We will work directly with 

ocean freight or freight 

forwarders to secure you the 

best rates.

DOMESTIC LOGISTICS

• �From warehouse to 

Wholesale

• �Working with the nation’s 

leading freight forwarders, we 

can coordinate US shipments 

of any size.

• �From sample cases to full 

truck loads, we’ll oversee the 

process to make sure your 

product arrives safe and on-

time.

ASE INSIGHT™

• �Advanced Business 

Intelligence and Decisions 

Support software.

FINANCIAL SERVICES

• �Working capital solutions 

to help meet your growing 

needs, whether PO factoring, 

AR lending or working capital 

management.

PERMITTING

• Corporate Brand

• Federal & State

• �GS1, UPC, SCC & NABCA 

codes

ORDER PROCESSING

• PO Processing

• Invoicing

• Billing

COMPLIANCE

• �Reporting
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BACK-OFFICE FUNCTIONS

SET-UP, COMPLIANCE NAD PERMITTING

OFFICE AND ADMINISTRATION

COMPETITORSASE

Monthly Minimum, starting 
Per Case Fee, starting (ASE lower with vol) 
Direct Import Sale to Wholesaler 
Deposit at Signing

End of Contract / Termination Fee, per case

500 
2
1

1500

---

UPC and SCC Codes 
FDA Registration or Foreign Production
COLA Filing
State Registration 
State Brand Registration Processing Fee

Order Processing
Standard Processing 
Rush - Same Day
Rush - Next Day

Charge for Sending Documents

Bills of Lading (BOL)
Generation of BOL 
Surcharge for More than 10 items 
Change to BOL

Rebilling

YOUR CURRENT COST

IMPORTATION

Importation of Product 
Drayage at the Pier
Chasis Charge, per container per day
Security Fee, per container per day 
Insulation Disposal
Overweight Surcharge

WAREHOUSING

Importation of Product
In/Out Combined
Out Surcharge (if less than full pallet) 
Handling Surcharge for Bonded Product 
Minimum Handling Charge 
Surcharge if more than 10 SKUs on BOL

Customer Pick-UP
Handling Surcharge, per case 

Changes to Orders
Minimum Charge for Change 
Surcharge for Restocking, case 
Restocking Minimum 

Storage
Initial Deposit, tax paid 
Initial Deposit, in bond 
Monthly Minimum, per client
Monthly Minimum per SKU
Storage Fee Per Case, duty paid
Surcharge to Storage Fee for In Bond 

Other
Pallet Purchase and Shrink Wrap

$2,500.00 
$3.50
$2.25

$3,000.00
$1.00

--- 
---
---
---
---

$100.00 
$200.00
$200.00

$100.00

--- 
---
---

---

---
---
---

---

$10.00 
$25.00
$25.00

$2.00

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

$50.00 

--- 
200
15
---
125
---

$5.00 
$350.00
$50.00
$35.00

$100.00
$500.00

1
---
---
---
---

 
---

---
---
---

---
---
---
12

0.25
---

13

$1.25
$0.25
$0.50

$50.00
$10.00

$1.00

$20.00
$0.50
$15.00

$5,000.00
$10,000.00
$1,000.00

$10.00
$0.35
$0.20

$13.00
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